TARGET
DALI-Programmable
>80
100.000+
Product Code Watt Lumen IK CRI Light Color  Kg Dimensions mm
TRG.2022.150 150W 18000Lm IK08 >80 3000-4000-6500K 6,2Kg W:292 H:68 L:679mm
TRG.2022.125 125W 15000Lm IK08 >80 3000-4000-6500K 6Kg W:292 H:68 L:679mm
TRG.2022.100 100W 12000Lm IK08 >80 3000-4000-6500K 5,7Kg W:292 H:68 L:679mm
TRG.2022.75 75W 9000Lm IK08 >80 3000-4000-6500K 5,5Kg W:292 H:68 L:679mm
TRG.2022.60 60W 7200Lm IK08 >80 3000-4000-6500K 5Kg W:292 H:68 L:679mm
IP66
Source of Light
Options
CRI
Led lifetime
IP Rating
W:292   H:68   L:679mm
3000-4000-6500K
Mounting
Dimensions
Lumen/Watt
Input Voltage
Light Color
120Lm/W
220-240V AC 50/60 Hz
Ø60mm Adjustable Console
Aluminium InjectionBody
PMMA Optical LensDiffuser
High Power LED
       ATLAS  LIGHTING
+90 541 2809734